
Point Earner Report By PA

Spring  2026

Name Member # TMPSL PlaceTMWGender Team
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Match

 7 908723Tetsuo Oda  1 7M 53501  72.9 102 % 14.57

 3 915996Ryo Osugi  2 2M 53503  65.0 39 % 13.00

 4 216656Kana Ikuta  3 3F 53501  62.5 50 % 12.50

 4 913600Takahito Nakajima  3 3M 53504  62.5 50 % 12.50

 7 316632Shizuo Kato  5 5M 53503  60.0 84 % 12.00

 10 413597Hiroyuki Higashino  5 7M 53504  60.0 120 % 12.00

 2 313603Hiroshi Yamaguchi  7 1M 53503  57.5 23 % 11.50

 4 915992Hiroyuki Otsu  8 3M 53502  56.3 45 % 11.25

 9 216393Yu Nakashima  9 5M 53502  55.0 99 % 11.00

 7 316395Hayato Kunimoto  10 4M 53504  54.3 76 % 10.86

 10 413602Takahiro Hosotani  11 6M 53504  54.0 108 % 10.80

 3 816818Yuuki Fujino  12 1M 53504  53.3 32 % 10.67

 9 317249Haruka Uemura  13 4M 53501  52.8 95 % 10.56

 6 615993Keishi Oketani  14 4M 53502  50.8 61 % 10.17

 6 515629Ryosuke Nagamatsu  14 3M 53503  50.8 61 % 10.17

 8 416392Shogo Nakayama  16 4M 53502  50.6 81 % 10.13

 9 413595Chika Oda  17 5F 53501  50.0 90 % 10.00

 6 415832Chihiro Ikuta  17 3M 53504  50.0 60 % 10.00

 4 413605Takuya Valverde Nitta  19 2M 53501  48.8 39 % 9.75

 7 316658Ryohei Kawaguchi  20 3M 53504  47.9 67 % 9.57

 10 515994Ryo Nakashima  21 4M 53502  46.5 93 % 9.30

 8 515997Tomoki Tanaka  22 3M 53503  46.3 74 % 9.25

 10 313598Yuki Mori  23 4F 53503  45.0 90 % 9.00

 9 313596Koji Hattori  24 4M 53503  44.4 80 % 8.89

 6 315995Miki Yamanaka  25 2F 53502  44.2 53 % 8.83

 8 216390Mizuki Oda  26 3F 53501  39.4 63 % 7.88

 6 415998Shinsuke Mori  27 2M 53502  36.7 44 % 7.33

 3 217170Kouki Morishita  27 0M 53504  36.7 22 % 7.33

 5 708250Akiya Adachi  29 2M 53501  36.0 36 % 7.20

 4 315636Nanami Hirayama  30 0F 53501  33.8 27 % 6.75

 5 415999Yuma Kawakita  31 1M 53503  32.0 32 % 6.40

 1 416817Ryota Yamada  32 0M 53502  20.0 4 % 4.00
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